1/4"BSP mounting thread
ITT Series
Pt100 RTD Sensors
4-20mA linearised output, configurable to application specific temperature range
K or J Type Thermocouples
6mm stainless steel sheath
*Requires free software download from

The sheath length ranges from 100mm to 400mm for the PT100 sensor version and from 150mm
to 400mm for the thermocouple sensor version.  This style of thermocouple allows any standard
6mm compression fitting to be used, making it easy to fit the sensors to any process connection.
The dimensions of the standard aluminium connection head are shown below:
Connection Head
Transmitter Technical Specification
Output 4-20mA
Output LoadR  500Ω maximum, typically 250ΩL
thermocouple overall 0.2%
Op. /Ambient Temp -20 to +50 °C
Storage Temp -40 to 120 °C
Power Supply 12-35 Vdc 2-wire system
Temperature Drift ≤ 25 ppm/ °C FS
Typical Accuracy RTD overall 0.1%,
Part No. Description Part No. Description
ITTP100A PT100 6x100mm 4-20mA ITTJ200A J type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTP150A PT100 6x150mm 4-20mA ITTJ300A J type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTP200A PT100 6x200mm 4-20mA ITTJ400A J type 6x400mm 4-20mA
ITTP250A PT100 6x250mm 4-20mA ITTK150A K type 6x150mm 4-20mA
ITTP300A PT100 6x300mm 4-20mA ITTK200A K type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTP400A PT100 6x400mm 4-20mA ITTK300A K type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTK400A K type 6x400mm 4-20mA
THERMOCOUPLE RTD 3-WIRE
+
-
24Vdc